Nimi

Juoksijasuunta
Parvelan Retu
Kihisee
Saihkeen Sapina
Evartti

Frans

Vaellus

Sipori

Valahdys

H.V. Tuuri
Costello
Landen Paukku
Ville Kalle
Vixeli

Fiiling
Metkutus
Hullumies

Ellin Sisu

Vitter
Tuokkolan Touho
Erikasson
Merran Roihu
Figaro
Saihkeen Sahina
Caijus

Callex

Elias Intomieli
Ravisteli
Hermanni Totki
Kinderi
Villikunkku
Vapperi

A.T. Veli

Tas Onnekas
Apassi

Vixus

Epassi

Kilun Peedro
Tutun Taika
Vixen

Ailion Onni

I.P. Lento
Joriini

Provinssi

Rapin Aatos
Valkyn Tuisku
Jokivarren Kunkku
Kaappi

Rekisterinumero

246001500151446
246001500101391
246001500101465
246001500112213
1330-01
246001500101094
1738-96
246001500091510
246001500101936
246001500091817
246001500141077
246001500161187
246001500141117
246001500111896
1921-04
2161-03
246001500121627
246001500101201
1136-03
1751-99
246001500121097
1209-04
246001500151042
246001500121459
246001500121295
1729-04
1247-97
1878-03
246001500161035
1538-08
246001500102407
1272-04
1329-06
2082-95
246001500131191
2188-05
1910-02
1123-02
1269-08
1875-01
1937-01
246001500091220
1567-02
1381-06
1237-07
1973-08
246001500141265

Tammoja 2020 Tammoja 2021

101
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49
71
32
34
63
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17
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A.T. Veeti

A.T. Visku
Hepori
Herttelin Toivo
I.P. Vektori
Képpinen

Lars
Punta-Pate
Rikelme
Tutuari
Hanslankari
Huvin Viku
Sopun Haaste
Suikun Rilla
T.T. Avot
Turon Myrsky
Tahen Toivomus
A.T. Eko
Helkan Toivo
Hevilla
Huiman Pyste
Kokeva

Kupori

Marat

Sorkan Salli
Tahtisekki
Viesker
Vinkker
Virijori
Caramba
Jylhatuli
Kaskumma
Liising

Lilin Jytky
Rokin Maxi
Sirukasson
Suivikas
Svartsjofax
Tapsan Tahti
Tarun Tykki
Tahen Ponkaus
Vauhtelin Lento
Viksanteri
Camri

Eeti

Energia Ossi
Herra Heinamies
Hissun Haaste
I.P. Legenda
I.P. Soturi

1005-06
1149-03
1933-03
1276-02
1058-99
1187-03
1549-02
246001500102263
1637-06
1516-98
1485-06
2313-07
2063-06
2143-04
246001500101748
1850-02
246001500111313
1057-01
246001500151526
1184-08
1587-97
1407-97
1592-08
1856-03
1129-06
246001500131168
1228-89
1855-96
1383-05
1606-08
2164-03
2382-99
1777-94
246001500111661
1855-07
246001500141457
2023-04
246001500091933
1984-02
1311-07
1851-05
1829-01
1138-03
1045-06
246001500112282
2127-01
246001500132021
246001500091021
246001500092053
1999-08
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Janka-Jussi
Jorkka
Kartier
Kertova
Kesa-Toto
Kriisi

Lassikko
Lennox

Leon Salama
Mikko Mania
Patrikin Muisto
Pauskeri
Sirpan Sisu
Sarkan Kalle
Tuli-Viesker
Tume
Turelius
Tuulenpoju
Tahen Topelius
Tahti-Viiva
Viktor Karppa
Vileman
Vilkkirilla
Villipappa
Viskaisu

Ratsusuunta
Savelan Hemuli
Hiljalan Fantom
Silvolan Hemminki
Tosi-Romeo
Herkko Hurmaus
Kulta-ahon Kasimir
Jutun Aihe
Lavilan Viljo
Friisin Paletti
Kaitaisten Veijari
Jalopeno

Ratsu Reima
Salmiakki Poika
Valon Veikka
Saamies

Hupsis

Knuutilan Veikko
Valtteri Valloitus
Veeran Taaveri
Corleone

Lastun Leka
Maranello

Tihin Onni

1806-99
1155-95
246001500101082
1357-02
2033-94
1104-03
2205-01
1479-95
1851-04
1611-05
1292-98
1643-03
1672-00
246001500102131
1720-97
1178-95
246001500131149
246001500091764
1437-07
2083-03
246001500111941
1429-99
1521-98
1626-03
1859-97

1377-04
246001500101186
1169-04
1349-00
2076-03
246001500102182
246001500121816
246001500091834
2084-06
246001500141474
1028-05
1334-03
1316-06
2045-06
246001500091674
246001500111519
1006-05
246001500091267
1347-04
2032-02
2250-97
1778-99
246001500111271
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E.V. Tiikeri
Harjulan Simson
Karkurin Samba
Hessin Leevi
Jampti

Knut
P6rna-Poika
Sirun Oliver
Taranis

E.V. Jovankka
Kankalon Morgan
Kulmalan Taika
Vili Veikea
Haavislainen
Samueli

Varssi
Voiveikko
Anisian Alvar
Kajanus
Kiripassi

Lakeus Kingi
Mannin Vilperi
Murron Into
Palon Totemi
Preussi

R.T. Kajaus
Taktikko

Trio

Pienhevossuunta
A.T. Unikuva

A.T. Ukko-Myrsky
Tintin Muskotti
Kuoppalan Humu
Merimaan Ruhtinas
Pisara Vihtori
Tintin Sahrami
Johan

Menni

Paletin Liekki
Tintin Timjami
Herttuan Hermanni
Jules

Pikku-Pistos
Hopeamyrsky
Kuukson Kaipaus
Lappo

Merimaan Valtti
Muina

Pikku Verneri

1396-06
246001500091132
246001500102192
1672-06
1532-99
2430-97
1635-08
1309-03
246001500112150
1012-97
246001500151004
246001500111108
246001500111616
246001500092062
1064-98
1645-08
2070-02
1374-07
246001500131559
1471-06
246001500122239
2071-07
1875-07
1106-08
2157-08
2661-92
246001500111785
1406-07

1099-04

1038-02

246001500101747
246001500131620
246001500141333
246001500121365
1699-08

246001500151407
2363-99

246001500151139
1176-06

246001500131198
246001500131519
1388-02

246001500101214
246001500131853
246001500161469
246001500171073
246001500171285
246001500112111
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Retu Huana
Sibbo

Voinokka

A.T. Musta-Ritari
Ahon Odotus
Aika-Viritys
Makelan Hurmuri

Tyohevossuunta
Titaanin Hurmuri
Juholan Jojo
Huldan Veto
Rannan Ruhtinas
Pikku-Laakeri
Etupassi
Tuohivirsu
Jaaritus

Esu

Outisen Verrari
Velhonen

Ei jalostusarvosteltu
Riikin Taaleri
Morkooli
Taikariite

Epotio

Amarildo

Saran Sovitus
Herra Paukku
Pyrypolun Magnum
Tukkilan Hulabaloo
Millan Vinku

llolan Patadssa
Lakeuden Taikuri
Muskettisoturi
Niittykorven Loimu
Rauhalan Teodor
Kankalon Poseidon
Koto Aarne
Outisen Laakeri
Raperto

Toppilan Salama
Turon Taika Rols
Vires

E.V. Samurai

Friisin Jouhikko
Kalla Huuakotti
Kopsahovin Esko
Kuukson Tarina
Lennon Helori

1116-98
1342-02
1145-07
1103-06
1404-99
2137-07
246001500101247

1352-08

2254-02

1429-92
246001500091791
2120-05

1772-06
246001500111728
2044-03

2095-02
246001500151901
246001500111578

246001500171146
246001500112082
246001500182065
1232-96

246001500131245
1863-99

246001500151924
1436-03

246001500132123
1634-95

246001500171689
246001500182037
246001500121211
246001500181269
246001500151721
246001500181383
246001500181640
246001500171910
2279-07

246001500171283
246001500101997
246001500111617
1086-07

246001500161337
246001500181752
2343-08

246001500181340
246001500111899
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Liitovarjo
Mauritsio

Millin Aurinkoinen
Millin Welmupoly
Veeran Valkea
Ernesto

Eskelan Kapteeni
Friisin Rififi
Hagelundin Aarre
Hevitahti

Huima Vakkara
Junka

Kekkonen
Kermaherttua
Kirihai

Kittilan Keisar
Marti

Melukylan Mersu
Merimaan Raju
P.V. Hemppa
Pikku-Paavo
Rakun Tahti
Saturkka
Savimaden Saje
Suvin Tahti-Soturi
Taikatumma
Tempperature
Tervon Rinssi
Tripla Hoo
Turkkala
Varma-Tili
Visku-Petteri
Vaino Vakeva
A.T. Kimara
Aarteen Pasi
Aika-Ajo

Arska Poika
Autere

Friisin Timantti
Hiitun Poju
Hikutter S.K.

Ihan Kirpakka
Jaavin Isku
Kultsin Kunkku
Kurko

Lakeuden Auervaara
Lakeuden Valonsade
Linja-Linkki

Millin Usvainen
Nikkarin Rampe

246001500161131
2227-02
246001500181608
246001500111595
2046-04
246001500141033
246001500171102
246001500161331
246001500121073
1622-97
1211-04
2252-05
246001500121977
246001500191604
1566-08
246001500181719
246001500111512
246001500111633
246001500161052
2329-93
1745-02
246001500101009
1810-99
246001500121576
246001500191470
246001500151909
246001500131965
246001500192027
1673-08
246001500092329
1343-02
1092-06
246001500151381
1390-03
246001500181378
246001500151205
2295-05
2214-06
246001500171555
246001500161217
1642-97
246001500121696
2583-98
246001500171456
1584-04
246001500112214
246001500151781
1809-03
246001500091584
246001500101165
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Nikkolo
Pakomaen Gigolo
Paltsin Harsko
Pekan Muisto
Pokupoi Rols
Porttikielto
Puulun Paroni
Railin Rasmus
Rabacka Vidar
Sallin Sisu
Savimden Vilikas
Sohvin Simo
Taika Hovimestari
Taikasavu

Taitori

Turponi
Tuulensuun Mokka
Valkeakuulas
Vara-Majuri
Vaukshal

Vipetti

Virin Toivo

Vissio

Vialimaen Mirendos

Yhteensa

246001500171673
246001500121886
246001500121237
2370-96
246001500151806
246001500151110
1666-97
1520-02
246001500151752
1569-08
246001500101467
1120-04
246001500171084
246001500171980
246001500141080
2147-01
246001500151555
246001500151912
1952-06
246001500181898
1815-95
1523-08
246001500101669
246001500141492
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